
ASJJF CENTRAL JAPAN JIU JITSU TOURNAMENT 2016
1

BracketMale Blue Adult Feather
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~70.0kg 6 mins 8 1

B22

B23

B24

B25

B29

B30

B35

B34

Genzo Kubota
SPLASH

Suguru Miura
GRAPPLING SHOOT BOXERS

Ryota Ushioka
SHIMA BRAZILIAN JIUJITSU ACADEMY

Luis Guimaraes
ROCHA JIU JITSU

Rafael Nagata
AMAZON FIGHT NOVA OPÇÃO

Satoru Ota
K.O.SHOOTO GYM

Matheus Onda
TOKAI BJJ

Takashi Matsuoka
IMPACTO JAPAN B.J.J


